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— Full Report

— Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 502 514 492 - - -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 100 100 - - — —

— Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

No. of students No. of students

Socially receiving full receiving full

Within  Outside Outside Economically C

No. of students

. . No. of students
receiving full

who are not

. receiving full
reimbursement

. . reimbursement
Private Bodies

667

(all No. of No. of State State Country Backward hallenged tuition fee tuition fee
programs Total . . . . (SC+ST+OBC _ . .
of all Male Female Students (Including (Including (Including (Including Includin reimbursement reimbursement
cars) Students Students male & male& male & male & male &g from the State from
y female) female) female) female) female) and Central Institution
Government Funds
UG [3
Years 0 791 791 791 0 0 60 731 94 20
Program(s)]
PG [2 Years 58 58 58 0 0 0 58 2 0
Program(s)]

56

tuition fee

— Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Create PDF in your applications with the Pdfcrowd HTML to PDF API

PDFCROWD


http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
https://pdfcrowd.com/doc/api/?ref=pdf
https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=pdf

No. of first year No. of No. of students
Academic students intake in the No. of first year students Academic No. of students graduating in students Median salary of placed selected for Higher
Year admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time graduates (Amount in Rs.)

year placed Studies
(2013-14) 492 271 (2015-16) 237 22 80000 (Eighty Thousand) 76
(2014-15) 506 292 (2016-17) 267 23 80000 (Eighty Thousand) 96
(2015-16) 492 275 (2017-18) 239 13 120000 (One lakh twenty

thousand)
PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
. No. of first year . s No. of . No. of students
Academic students intake in the No. of first year students Academic No. of student§ graduatl‘ng in o dents Median salary of p!aced selected for Higher
Year admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time graduates (Amount in Rs.) .

year placed Studies

(2014-15) 100 30 (2015-16) 23 0 0 (Zero) 2
75000 (Seventy five
(2015-16) 100 30 (2016-17) 21 4 thousand) 0
(2016-17) 100 40 (2017-18) 28 6 96000 (Ninty six thousand) 1
— Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

41751 (Forty one thousand seven hun 31252 (Thirty one thousand two hundr

Library 27000 (Twenty seven thousand)

dred and fifty one) ed and fifty two)
New Equipment for Laboratories 12500 (Twelve thousand and five hun 200610 (Twenty thousand and six hun 22000 (Twenty two thousand)
dred) dred and ten)

19135380 (One crore ninety one lakh t
hirty five thousand three hundred and

11490305 (One crore fourteen lakhs ni

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets nety thousand and three hundred and fi

(excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

13630015 (One crore thirty six lakhs t
hirty thousand and fifteen)

eighty) ve)
Annual Operational Kxpendifyre, . 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
. . . 6114641 (% Q éq,hhdf preeen thou 6074028 (%ﬁ:ﬁ I}& VY four thou 6011272 (%}8 slét}f(l}ﬁ]&éf&ﬂtthousand a
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) sand and sixﬁﬁ%dlarz an ?orty one) sand and twentﬁ%?gh%ﬁ nd two hundreﬁ and seventy two)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, 947753042 (Ninety four lakhs seventy 932953062 (Ninety three lakhs twenty 907952092 (Ninety lakhs seventy nine
other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of seven thousand five hundred and thirt nine thousand five hundred and thirty thousand five hundred and twenty rup
hostels and allied services) y rupees forty two paise) rupees sixty two paise) ees ninety two paise)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 80000 (Eighty thousand) 60000 (Sixty thousand) 65000 (Sixty five thousand)
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— PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Not available
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? No
Not available
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— Faculty Details

Srno Name

1 DrMrs S SelvaRani 59
2 Ms M Meenalochani 41
3 MsSSivasangari 37
4  DrMsGeetha 44
5  MsPVijayachandrika 29
6  DrMsTPunithavathi 40
7  Ms A Ramani 25
8 lS\o/{lséufmugavadivu 43
O Muthwldkstmi 27
10 Ms AR' Abirami 43

Sundari

11 Ms K Bhuvaneswari 38
12 Ms B Visalakshi 36
13 lf;/:lih(;lfanarayani 3
14 Ms T Kalaivani 36

Age Designation

Dean / Principal / Director /
Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Lecturer
Assistant Professor
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Assistant Professor
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer

Lecturer

Gender Qualification

Female Ph.D

Female SLET

Female Ph.D

Female Ph.D

Female SET

Female Ph.D

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female SLET

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Experience (In Is Associated

Months)
179

218
158
134
26
26
26
110
14
230
97
74
14

158

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working with Joining

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Date
15-01-
2003
03-07-
2000
07-06-
2005
11-06-
2007
22-06-
2016
22-06-
2016
14-06-
2017
11-06-
2018
11-06-
2018
03-07-
2000
15-06-
2011
02-07-
2014
17-07-
2017
11-07-
2005

Leaving Association
Date type

- Regular
- Regular
- Regular
- Regular
- Regular
- Regular
- Regular
- Regular
- Regular
- Regular
- Regular
- Regular
- Regular

Regular
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
34
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Ms K Dhanalakshmi 27

Ms S Rajarajeswari 22
Dr Ms P Bharathi 33
Ms SP Thilagavathi 39
Ms AR Pandipriya 26
Ms G Poornima 25
Ms KR Sasireka 31

Ms P Mahalakshmi 24

Ms R Abinaya

32
Suguna
Ms G Kavitha 33
Ms A Geetha 26
Dr Ms S Sivasangari 36

Ramya
Ms C Nithiya 36

Ms KR Geetha 35
Ms K Sivagami 37
Ms G Jothilakshmi 23

Ms V Naganandhini 29

Ms C Uma 42
Ms R 33
Shanmugapriya

Ms R Rajakumari 27

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female Ph.D

Female M. Phil

Female SLET

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female Ph.D

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female M.COM

Female M. Phil

Female M. Phil

Female SLET
Female M. Phil

37

121

80

39

26

48

23

99

28

109

117

58

81

14

205

87

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

13-08-
2015
12-07-
2018
13-08-
2008
28-12-
2011
16-06-
2015
07-11-
2016
21-06-
2017
23-07-
2018
01-09-
2018
08-07-
2010
09-06-
2016
04-06-
2012
15-06-
2015
15-06-
2015
19-12-
2015
17-07-
2017
22-12-
2017
27-08-
2001
15-06-
2011
04-06-

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
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2017
35 Ms S Ureka 24  Lecturer Female M. Phil 14 Yes Yes ;_3_1%7_ - Regular
36 Ms P Sivasankari 26 Lecturer Female M. Phil 33 Yes Yes é(5)—1152— - Regular
37 DrMs S Nagavalli 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 218 Yes Yes égb%% - Regular
38 Dr Ms R Nithila 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 175 Yes Yes 3(2)6132- - Regular
39 Ms K Muthusanthi 36 Assistant Professor Female SET 111 Yes Yes 536096_ - Regular
. 05-06-
40 Ms N Devika 30 Lecturer Female M.COM 75 Yes Yes 2012 Regular
I agree
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