

MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF), Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-28513

Institute Name: Sri Sarada Niketan college for Women, Amaravathipudur

Full Report

-Sanctioned (Approved) Intake-----

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 502 514 492 --- --- --- PG [2 Years Program(s)] 100 100 --- --- ---

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	receiving full tuition fee	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	receiving full	who are not receiving full tuition fee
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	791	791	791	0	0	60	731	94	20	10	667
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	0	58	58	58	0	0	0	58	2	0	0	56

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	492	271	(2015-16)	237	22	80000 (Eighty Thousand)	76
(2014-15)	506	292	(2016-17)	267	23	80000 (Eighty Thousand)	96
(2015-16)	492	275	(2017-18)	239	13	120000 (One lakh twenty thousand)	110
PG [2 Year	rs Program(s)]: Placeme	nt & higher studies for pr	evious 3 ye	ars			
•	No. of first year students intake in the		·	ars No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	0
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	students placed	graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
Academic	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students	Academic	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	students	graduates (Amount in Rs.) 0 (Zero)	selected for Higher
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time 23	students placed	graduates (Amount in Rs.)	selected for Higher

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & O	perational expenditure for previous 3 years	ears————	
Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities ar	nd Resources (excluding expenditure of	on buildings)	
Library	41751 (Forty one thousand seven hun dred and fifty one)	31252 (Thirty one thousand two hundred and fifty two)	27000 (Twenty seven thousand)
New Equipment for Laboratories	12500 (Twelve thousand and five hun dred)	$200610 \ (Twenty \ thousand \ and \ six \ hundred \ and \ ten)$	22000 (Twenty two thousand)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	19135380 (One crore ninety one lakh thirty five thousand three hundred and eighty)	13630015 (One crore thirty six lakhs t hirty thousand and fifteen)	11490305 (One crore fourteen lakhs ni nety thousand and three hundred and fi ve)
Annual Operational Expenditure	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	6114641 (Sixty one lakh fourteen thou sand and six hundred and forty one)	6074028 (Sixty lakh seventy four thou sand and twenty eight)	6011272 (Sixty lakh eleven thousand a nd two hundred and seventy two)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)			907952092 (Ninety lakhs seventy nine thousand five hundred and twenty rup ees ninety two paise)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	80000 (Eighty thousand)	60000 (Sixty thousand)	65000 (Sixty five thousand)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Not available

- 2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? No
- 3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Not available

Srno	o Name	Age	e Designation	Gender Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Mrs S SelvaRani	59	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female Ph.D	179	Yes	Yes	15-01- 2003		Regular
2	Ms M Meenalochani	41	Associate Professor	Female SLET	218	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2000		Regular
3	MsSSivasangari	37	Assistant Professor	Female Ph.D	158	Yes	Yes	07-06- 2005		Regular
4	DrMsGeetha	44	Assistant Professor	Female Ph.D	134	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2007		Regular
5	MsPVijayachandrika	29	Lecturer	Female SET	26	Yes	Yes	22-06- 2016		Regular
6	DrMsTPunithavathi	40	Assistant Professor	Female Ph.D	26	Yes	Yes	22-06- 2016		Regular
7	Ms A Ramani	25	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	26	Yes	Yes	14-06- 2017		Regular
8	Ms S Shanmugavadivu	43	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	110	No	Yes	11-06- 2018		Regular
9	Ms M Muthulakshmi	27	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	14	No	Yes	11-06- 2018		Regular
10	Ms AR Abirami Sundari	43	Assistant Professor	Female SLET	230	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2000		Regular
11	Ms K Bhuvaneswari	38	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	97	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2011		Regular
12	Ms B Visalakshi	36	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	74	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2014		Regular
13	Ms G Sathyanarayani	31	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	14	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2017		Regular
14	Ms T Kalaivani	36	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	158	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2005		Regular

15	Ms K Dhanalakshmi	27	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	37	Yes	Yes	13-08- 2015	 Regular
16	Ms S Rajarajeswari	22	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	3	No	Yes	12-07- 2018	 Regular
17	Dr Ms P Bharathi	33	Assistant Professor	Female Ph.D	121	Yes	Yes	13-08- 2008	 Regular
18	Ms SP Thilagavathi	39	Assistant Professor	Female M. Phil	80	Yes	Yes	28-12- 2011	 Regular
19	Ms AR Pandipriya	26	Lecturer	Female SLET	39	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2015	 Regular
20	Ms G Poornima	25	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	26	Yes	Yes	07-11- 2016	 Regular
21	Ms KR Sasireka	31	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	48	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2017	 Regular
22		24	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	4	No	Yes	23-07- 2018	 Regular
23	Ms R Abinaya Suguna	32	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	23	No	Yes	01-09- 2018	 Regular
24	Ms G Kavitha	33	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	99	Yes	Yes	08-07- 2010	 Regular
25		26	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	28	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2016	 Regular
26	Dr Ms S Sivasangari Ramya	36	Assistant Professor	Female Ph.D	109	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2012	 Regular
27	Ms C Nithiya	36	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	117	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2015	 Regular
28	Ms KR Geetha	35	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	58	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2015	 Regular
29	Ms K Sivagami	37	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	81	Yes	Yes	19-12- 2015	 Regular
30	Ms G Jothilakshmi	23	Lecturer	Female M.COM	14	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2017	 Regular
31	Ms V Naganandhini	29	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	10	Yes	Yes	22-12- 2017	 Regular
32		42	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	205	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2001	 Regular
33	Snanmugapriya		Assistant Professor	Female SLET	87	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2011	 Regular
34	Ms R Rajakumari	27	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	15	Yes	Yes	04-06-	 Regular

								2017	
35	Ms S Ureka	24	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	14	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2017	Regular
36	Ms P Sivasankari	26	Lecturer	Female M. Phil	33	Yes	Yes	15-12- 2015	Regular
37	Dr Ms S Nagavalli	45	Assistant Professor	Female Ph.D	218	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2000	Regular
38	Dr Ms R Nithila	41	Assistant Professor	Female Ph.D	175	Yes	Yes	22-12- 2003	Regular
39	Ms K Muthusanthi	36	Assistant Professor	Female SET	111	Yes	Yes	17-06- 2009	Regular
40	Ms N Devika	30	Lecturer	Female M.COM	75	Yes	Yes	05-06- 2012	Regular

Back to Top

Submit